
Everyday Essentials
WSU Campus Catering
"Providing only what is necessary, without anything extra or fancy."



48 business hours advance notice required for all orders.

All items are served on 100% disposable platters.

Serving ware, paper products, napkins and cutlery are INCLUDED.

All items are pick-up only. Delivery upon request, and will incur a $25
delivery charge. 

No linen included. Please reach out to catering@westfield.ma.edu for any
linen requests.

Chafer deposit of $10 per chafing rack. This will include one wire  chafing
rack, two sterno fuels, and a deep aluminum pan for water holding. If
chafing racks are returned to Dining Services, the deposit will be taken off
final bill.

EVERYDAY ESSENTIALS CATERING GUIDELINES

PLEASE INFORM CATERING OF ANY KNOWN FOOD ALLERGIES
OR RESTRICTIONS WITHIN YOUR PARTY

E-MAIL CATERING@WESTFIELD.MA.EDU OR
CALL (413) 572-5478 TO PLACE YOUR ORDER

FOR A MORE HIGH-END, FULL-SERVICE CATERING EVENT, PLEASE REACH OUT TO THE
CATERING DEPARTMENT FOR A CUSTOMIZABLE MENU AND PRICING



BREAKFAST

Assorted Pastry Platter...................................

1 DOZEN 2 DOZEN

$17.99 $35.99

Mini Muffin Platter............................................ $10.99 $20.99

Bagel + Cream Cheese Platter....................

1/2 DOZEN 1 DOZEN

$9.99 $19.99

Breakfast Sandwich Platter......................... $22.50 $45.00
Assortment of individually wrapped breakfast
sandwiches (egg + cheese; bacon, egg + cheese; 
sausage, egg + cheese)

Fruit Salad Bowl

$19.99

Serves 8-10

$39.99

Serves 16-20

$59.99

Serves 25-30

$99.99

Serves 45-50

$79.99

Serves 35-40



SANDWICH PLATTERS

Standard Sandwich Platter
Standard deli sandwiches, mustard + mayo packets 

$54.99

10 sandwiches

$109.99

20 sandwiches

$159.99

30 sandwiches

$259.99

50 sandwiches

Executive Sandwich Platter
Specialty bistro sandwiches, mustard + mayo packets 

$69.99

10 sandwiches

$139.99

20 sandwiches

$204.99

30 sandwiches

$339.99

50 sandwiches

Build Your Own Deli Platter
Turkey, Ham, Roast Beef, deli cheeses, lettuce, tomato, onion, rolls
condiments, will include a portion of roasted vegetables + hummus for
vegetarian option upon request

$40.00

Serves 8-10

$80.00

Serves 16-20

$120.00

Serves 25-30

$200.00

Serves 45-50

Wrap Party Platter
Includes mustard + mayo packets

$69.99

10 wraps

$136.99

20 wraps

$199.99

30 wraps

$323.99

40 wraps

Add chicken salad or tuna salad.... +$20.00

$209.99

40 sandwiches

$241.99

40 sandwiches

$160.00

Serves 35-40



SALAD PLATTERS + BOXED LUNCHES

Garden Salad Bowl
Includes dressing + crouton packets

$20.00

Serves 8-10

$40.00

Serves 16-20

$60.00

Serves 25-30

$80.00

Serves 45-50

Caesar Salad Bowl
Includes parmesan,  dressing + crouton packets

$25.00

Serves 8-10

$50.00

Serves 16-20

$75.00

Serves 25-30

$125.00

Serves 45-50

Pasta or Potato Salad Bowl

$30.00

Serves 8-10

$60.00

Serves 16-20

$90.00

Serves 25-30

$150.00

Serves 45-50

Executive Boxed Lunch

$14.99
PER PERSON

Choice of bistro sandwich, potato
chips, composed salad, fruit, bottled
water, cookie

Hootin' Owl Student Boxed Lunch

$9.00
PER PERSON

Standard deli sandwich (choice of
turkey + cheese or ham + cheese),
mustard and mayo packets, potato
chips, bottled water, cookie

Individual bag of Utz potato chips | $1.00 each
9.5oz bag of Utz potato chips | $4.00 each

$100.00

Serves 45-50

$100.00

Serves 45-50

$120.00

Serves 45-50



BY THE PAN

Macaroni + Cheese......................................... $18.00 $34.00

1/2 PAN FULL PAN

$42.00 $82.00Chicken, Broccoli, Alfredo Bake..............
Baked Ziti Vegetarian.................................. $27.00 $52.00

$37.00 $72.00Baked Ziti with Meat Sauce......................
Chicken Parmesan with Pasta................. $47.00 $92.00

$42.00 $82.00Beef Lasagna....................................................
Vegetable Lasagna........................................ $42.00 $82.00

$37.00 $72.00Spaghetti, Meatballs, and Marinara ......
$27.00 $52.00Meatballs + Marinara 3 per person.........

Add 4" hoagie rolls $8.00 $10.00

$42.00 $82.00Shepherd's Pie.................................................
$27.00 $52.00Hamburgers with ketchup, mayo, and mustard.............

$32.00 $62.00Cheeseburgers with ketchup, mayo, and mustard...

Hot dogs with ketchup, mayo, and mustard........................... $22.00 $42.00
Add chili + cheese sauce $10.00 $20.00

$42.00 $80.00General Tso's Chicken..................................
Served with white rice + steamed broccoli

Vegetable Fried Rice.....................................$20.00 $38.00
Chicken Fried Rice......................................... $27.00 $52.00

$37.00 $72.00Taco Bar..............................................................
Includes hard shells, ground beef, lettuce, sour cream,
salsa, and cheese

$18.00 $36.00Tater Tots or Steak Fries..............................

$35.00 $70.00Tater Tot Bar.....................................................
Includes tater tots, cheese sauce, chili, sour cream,
green onion, and salsa

$47.00 $92.00Mashed Potato Bar........................................
Includes mashed potatoes, gravy, fried chicken, corn,
and cheese

1/2 pan serves 10 people
Full pan serves 20 people



FINGER FOOD

$22.00 $42.00Mini Pretzel Bites.........................................................................
Add honey mustard
Add cheese cup

$5.00 $10.00
$8.00 $16.00

40 BITES 80 BITES

$27.00 $52.00Mozzarella Sticks 4 per person................................................
Served with marinara cups

$17.00 $32.00Garlic Knots 2 per person..........................................................
20 KNOTS 40 KNOTS

$20.00 $38.00Mini Egg Rolls................................................................................
with dipping sauce

30 ROLLS 60 ROLLS

$24.00 $48.00Corn Dogs........................................................................................
Includes packets of yellow mustard and ketchup

12 SERVINGS 24 SERVINGS

choice of plain, BBQ, buffalo.............................................Bone-in Chicken Wings $42.00 $82.00
Served with ranch | Add on celery and carrot sticks $5.00 $10.00

40 WINGS 80 WINGS

$22.00 $42.00
$5.00 $10.00

Chicken Tenders
Served with ranch | Add on celery and carrot sticks

choice of plain, BBQ, buffalo..........................................................................

20 TENDERS 40 TENDERS



SNACK TIME

Cheese + Crackers..........................................
Assortment of diced cheese and assorted table crackers

Charcuterie + Diced Cheese......................

Vegetables with Dip......................................
Asssorted cut vegetables with choice of. hummus or ranch

Sliced Fruit Platter.........................................
Includes assortment of sliced fruit, platter and lid,
serving tong, 6" plates, and forks

DIPS
All dips served with tortilla chips

8-10 16-20 25-30 45-50

$19.99 $39.99Salsa...................................................................... $59.99 $99.99

$24.99 $49.99Guacamole......................................................... $74.99 $124.99

$24.99 $49.99Hummus............................................................. $74.99 $124.99

$29.99 $59.99Spinach + Artichoke Dip.............................. $89.99 $149.99

$34.99 $69.99Buffalo Chicken Dip...................................... $104.99 $174.99

Serves

$24.99

$34.99

$27.99

$19.99

8-10 

$49.99

$69.99

$54.99

$39.99

16-20

$74.99

$104.99

$76.99

$59.99

25-30

$124.99

$174.99

$120.99

$99.99

45-50Serves

Assortment of diced cheese, cured meats and
assorted table crackers

$99.99

$139.99

$96.99

$79.99

35-40

35-40

$79.99

$99.99

$99.99

$119.99

$139.99



DRINKS

$1.00Bottled Water | Single Serving ................

$0.75Juice Boxes | Single Serving .....................

$13.99Box of Joe | Serves 12 ...................................
Includes box of coffee, hot cups and lids, creamer, sweeteners,
and stirrers

$13.99Hot Tea | Serves 12 .........................................
Includes box of hot water, assortment of tea, hot cups and lids,
cream, sweeteners, and stirrers

$15.99Hot Cocoa | Serves 12 ...................................
Includes box of hot cocoa, hot cups and lids, marshmallows, 
 and stirrers

$7.99Fruit Infused Water | Serves 12 ................
Includes box of fruit infused water, 7 oz. cold cups

$13.99Iced Coffee | Serves 8 ..................................
Includes box of iced coffee, 16 oz cups and lids, cream,
sweeteners, stirrers

$11.99Iced Tea | Serves 12 .......................................
Includes box of unsweetened or sweetened tea, 7 oz. cold cups

$11.99Lemonade | Serves 12 ..................................
Includes box of lemonade, 7 oz. cold cups

$12.99Arnold Palmer | Serves 12 ..........................
Includes box of Arnold Palmer, 7 oz. cold cups

$4.99Orange Juice | Serves 10 .............................
Includes jug of orange juice, 7 oz. cold cups

$4.99Apple Juice | Serves 10 ................................
Includes jug of apple juice, 7 oz. cold cups

$4.99Cranberry Juice | Serves 10 .......................
Includes jug of cranberry juice, 7 oz. cold cups

$1.00Polar Canned Soda | Single Serving .....
Cola, Diet Cola, Ginger Ale

$1.50Pepsi Canned Soda | Single Serving .....
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Ginger Ale, Sierra Mist



SWEETS + TREATS

$14.99Cookie Platter | 24 count ...........................

$14.99Brownie Platter | 24 count ........................

$14.99WSU Rice Krispy Treats | 24 count ........

$17.99Cupcake Platter | 12 count ........................

$17.99WSU Rice Krispy Treats | 24 count ........

$90.00Sheet Cake | 48 pieces ................................

$45.00Half Sheet Cake | 24 pieces .......................

Includes cake, platter + lid, serving ware, 6" plates, forks  and
napkins

Includes cake, platter + lid, serving ware, 6" plates, forks +
napkins


